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EDINBURGH

Trust HA

12 New Mart Road
Edinburgh EH14 1RL
Tel: 0131 444 1200
www.trustha.org.uk

Hanover (Scotland) HA
95 McDonald Road
Edinburgh EH7 4NS
Tel: 0131 557 0598
www.hsha.org.uk

Bield HA

79 Hopetoun Street
Edinburgh EH7 4QF
Tel: 0131 273 4000
www.bield.co.uk

GLASGOW

Trust HA

25 Park Circus
Glasgow G3 6AP
Tel: 0141 341 3200
www.trustha.org.uk

Hanover (Scotland) HA
5 Newton Place
Glasgow G3 7PR

Tel: 0141 353 1353

www.hsha.org.uk

Bield HA

12 Somerset Place
Glasgow G3 7JT
Tel: 0141 270 7200
www.bield.co.uk

DUNDEE

Bield HA

Kingsburn Court
Pitalpin Street, Dundee
Angus, DD2 2TY

Tel: 01382 612307
www.bield.co.uk

ARRAN

Isle of Arran Homes
Springbank, Brodick
Isle of Arran KA27 8BE
Tel: 01770 303700
Fax: 01770 303701

ELGIN

Hanover (Scotland)
Housing Association Ltd
12 Institution Road
Elgin IV30 1QX

Tel: 01343 548585
Fax: 01343 549519
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Gill MacGregor, Consumer Network Co-ordinator

(firer AeEAR, TR Aedsh THSEE )

Consumer Focus Scotland
(FI T THEATS )
T : 0141 227 6462

39 : gill.macgregor@consumerfocus-scotland.org.uk
JEEEe : www.consumerfocus-scotland.org.uk

Rohini Sharma Joshi, I-]ousing Equal Opportunities Manager

(Afe=t st e, STSfET THM STEE HAsR)

HfAHE 1 0131 444 4950, -0 : rsharma@trustha.org.uk
Tamiko Mackie, “Happy to Translate” Policy and Operations Officer
(ftrenr T, 2ol T g’ T ik e sifteer)
AR 1 0131 444 4951, -9 : tmackie@trustha.org.uk
Neeru Bhatnagar, Older People Services Coordinator

(s WERR, G551 TAl Siferel)

e @ 0131 444 4952, 3-Ha : neerub@trustha.org.uk
Anthony Li Chu, Older People Services Coordinator

(T & o, g5 9aT hifEae)

AR @ 0131 444 4941, -9« : Ichu@trustha.org.uk
Shubham Sikka, “Happy to Translate” Development & Marketing Officer
(oo Temer, ' Roft T gieer” fa iR faaem sifeeer)
AR : 0131 444 4981, -0 : ssikka@trustha.org.uk
Rana Sallam, Job Opportunities Support Officer

(T T, USRS ue SIfEenrT)

=fT®F : 0131444 4953, -0 : rsallam@trustha.org.uk
Gaurav Bakshi, Administrative Assistant

(e w9, wsfutfes sAfase)

AR 1 0131 444 4942, -Aa : gauravb@trustha.org.uk
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Bield Housing Associations (dice ETSHT THIFAUIM ) &1 €I
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Equal Opportunities Programme
12 New Mart Road, Edinburgh EH14 1RL
Tel: 0131 444 4942 Fax: 0131 444 4949




